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Sewer Junction Information

(From Video Inspection)

Reference MH Distance

S-MH20017145 002.1
- 003.3
- 011.3
- 014.0
- 014.2
- 018.1
- 025.5
- 026.5
- 033.5
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Traffic Controls

Regional Street Lane Closure Required: Yes

Impacted Regional St: Princess St

General Requirements:

One way street. Maintain minimum one lane of traffic on
regional street at all times. Maintain turn movements at

Elgin Ave. Maintain bike lane on Princess.

Maintain access to parkade. Coordinate lining works with

Winnipeg Public Safety Builidng Works.

WARNING

MUST:
OF EXCAVATION.

INSTALLATIONS.

IF POWER EQUIPMENT OR EXPLOSIVES ARE TO BE USED
FOR EXCAVATION ON THIS PROJECT, THE CONTRACTOR

1) NOTIFY THE GAS COMPANY OF THE PROPOSED LOCATION
2) TAKE PRECAUTION TO AVOID DAMAGE TO GAS COMPANY

SEE PROVINCIAL REGULATION 140/92 FOR DETAILS
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UNDERGROUND STRUCTURES

SUPR. U/G STRUCTURES DATE
COMMITTEE

NOTE:

LOCATION OF UNDERGROUND STRUCTURES
AS SHOWN ARE BASED ON THE BEST
INFORMATION AVAILABLE. BUT NO
GUARANTEE IS GIVEN THAT ALL EXISTING
UTILITIES ARE SHOWN OR THAT THE GIVEN
LOCATIONS ARE EXACT. CONFIRMATION OF
EXISTENCE AND EXACT LOCATION OF ALL
SERVICES MUST BE OBTAINED FROM THE
INDIVIDUAL UTILITIES BEFORE PROCEEDING
WITH CONSTRUCTION.
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